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ALEVIN MCATEGORIA:

JUAN GARCIA VIVES 02:20.66 00:30.61SALLE-P0641664005  1

JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 02:21.15 00:29.53CN.INCA0643473869  2

JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 02:22.97 00:31.52SALLE-P0643232272  3

KEVIN NICOLAS RADU 02:24.35 00:30.23CNPALMA0602069170  4

ANDREAS CARRASCAL 02:28.03 00:31.72CNPALMA0645691572  5

VICTOR POLO CAPO 02:28.03 00:32.65CAMPUSES0649927148  5

JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 02:30.11 00:32.12CN.INCA0645696311  7

MIGUEL ANGEL SUÑER 02:35.31 00:32.95CNPALMA0646392195  8

JAUME PONS SANTAMARIA 02:36.15 00:33.15CNMURO0645693738  9

LLUC ZANIN BARCELO 02:37.09 00:34.37NCALVIA0745188997 10

JAVIER HERNANDEZ 02:37.23 00:34.43MASTBAL0749922759 11

OLIVER TOLEDO PANIAGUA 02:41.79 00:34.20MASTBAL0743476590 12

XAVIER PUIG BLANCO 02:43.53 00:37.10NCALVIA0745187628 13

PAU REY GARCIA 02:45.93 00:35.63NCALVIA0743470583 14

DANIEL SERVERA GODOY 02:46.18 00:36.37ES.ARTA0641619398 15

XISCO QUINTANILLA 02:46.34 00:36.75CNPALMA0745698049 16

POL VALLESPIR TORAN 02:47.31 00:37.43CN.INCA0745696312 17

MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 02:48.47 00:38.96CVOLTOR0641664334 18

ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCH 02:48.62 00:34.62CNPALMA0649483562 19

HECTOR GAMEZ ALVAREZ 02:50.40 00:37.62NCALVIA0643233208 20

GERARD DOMENECH DE LA 02:50.78 00:38.69CAMPUSES0745192656 21

YAGO MARTINEZ 02:51.12 00:39.37CVOLTOR0645696624 22

PAU SOCIAS ROIG 02:53.30 00:40.09CVOLTOR0643461584 23

ALEXANDRU MEDREA 02:55.98 00:38.97CNPALMA0741663102 24

MARC CASTRO ARQUES 02:56.15 00:39.56CAMPUSES0745192768 25

TOMAS COLOMINA SANCHEZ 02:56.42 00:38.66CNPALMA0749609615 26

JOAN BORDOY TASCON 02:56.89 00:44.06NCALVIA0745613692 27

IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALEN 02:57.22 00:40.43CVOLTOR0645612184 28

JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ 02:59.07 00:39.06NCALVIA0649609494 29

VICTOR CASTAÑER 03:00.59 00:42.96CNPALMA0643476877 30

IKER MARTINEZ 03:01.92 00:40.94CVOLTOR0645696625 31

TOMEU JULIA MAIMO 03:02.05 00:44.16FELANITX0741661947 32

ANDREU APARICIO 03:12.06 00:45.83CN.INCA0641623479 33

JORDI PEREZ GARCIA 03:14.20 00:46.90CAMPUSES0745189060 34

FRANCESC SOLIVELLAS 03:14.23 00:43.81CN.INCA0645372910 35

ANTONI ALBERT TRIAY 03:20.62 00:48.36CNMURO0746390814 36
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GABRIEL SUÑER MANZANO 03:27.30 00:55.34SALLE-P0749923209 37

TOLO HORRACH BONNIN 03:27.54 00:49.75CN.INCA0741659730 38

ROGER GUINOVART 03:31.62 00:53.57ES.ARTA0741622901 39

ADRIAN BAUZA 03:32.38 00:44.87MASTBAL0743474250 40

MARC FERRER AGUILAR 03:39.92 00:56.25MASTBAL0754623911 41

MIQUEL LLOMPART FOREJT 03:48.33 00:50.60CNMURO0741707584 42

ADRIAN ACEDO PERPATH MANACOR0741621263 Desc

NICOLAS BLAS STÜDE CNPALMA0745192573 Desc

DAVID VILLEGAS CVOLTOR0743480025 Desc

JOAN MIQUEL NIETO CNPALMA0645610144 N.p.

T.final 50 m.PRUEBA Nº2.-200 Estilos F

ALEVIN FCATEGORIA:

ESTELLA LLUM TONRATH 02:28.08 00:31.74CAMPUSES0701579553  1

SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 02:29.86 00:34.89CNPALMA0743475079  2

CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 02:33.34 00:33.83CNPALMA0743473466  3

PATRICIA TORVISO 02:40.96 00:36.24CN.INCA0743479539  4

EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 02:41.51 00:35.87SALLE-P0749481148  5

ESTHER PENALVA 02:42.93 00:34.29SALLE-P0741662594  6

Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS 02:43.37 00:36.44CNPALMA0845193826  7

MARTA SANDIN POLO 02:43.69 00:35.29SALLE-P0749925383  8

AGNES MAYOL SERRA 02:44.09 00:35.63SALLE-P0743479700  9

MAR VELASCO ROCHON 02:48.10 00:39.07CAMPUSES0743467319 10

ANNA GENOVA RADEVA 02:49.45 00:40.10CNPALMA0708827327 11

MARGALIDA CERDA 02:50.60 00:39.34FELANITX0741659557 12

ELLA VERMEER 02:51.78 00:38.57NCALVIA0804346877 13

MARIA DE LLUCH 02:55.35 00:41.37SALLE-P0745697330 14

PAULA E. REHKUGLER 02:55.43 00:39.34FELANITX0741618710 15

LUCIA FUSTER BAENA 02:57.41 00:40.63CNPALMA0845185139 16

MARTA JULIA MARTORELL 02:57.76 00:41.12FELANITX0741709410 17

CLAUDIA FRANCO 02:58.09 00:38.79CNPALMA0845184949 18

JOANA MARIA SIERRA 03:01.27 00:38.77CAMPUSES0845193097 19

ERIKA HERREROS LOPEZ 03:01.64 00:40.99SALLE-P0749919717 20

MARINA DIAZ PERELLO 03:01.68 00:42.81FELANITX0741622239 21

LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN 03:01.93 00:39.59CAMPUSES0743476920 22

LUCIA ZUBIRI OLIVERA 03:02.25 00:39.99SALLE-P0745187558 23

AINA TOMAS TOMAS 03:02.25 00:43.29CAMPUSES0843481556 23
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MIREIA VANRELL 03:04.31 00:40.16CNPALMA0745185729 25

ERIKA VERA CAPELLA 03:05.27 00:43.09NCALVIA0849866753 26

MARTA ROCA RODADO 03:05.71 00:45.23CVOLTOR0741662195 27

LUNA SANCHEZ DIAZ 03:06.42 00:42.75SALLE-P0845189182 28

MARIA BELEN GARCÍA 03:06.85 00:42.78SALLE-P0741664006 29

NEREA CASTILLO LOPEZ 03:07.15 00:43.90NCALVIA0846392188 30

AINA FERNANDEZ BERTH 03:09.31 00:43.40CVOLTOR0845370765 31

CELIA ROSSELLO 03:09.47 00:44.01CNPALMA0841662209 32

ERIKA BAYON BUENO 03:09.55 00:42.62CVOLTOR0849770993 33

INES GUAL CASTELLO 03:09.68 00:43.95CNMURO0741622262 34

MARIA GRACIA OLIVER 03:12.87 00:44.08CNPALMA0845371085 35

BLANCA JAUME BRAVO 03:14.08 00:43.00MASTBAL0846390465 36

AINA ABAD NUÑEZ 03:16.10 00:43.53CNPALMA0845614994 37

CARME THOMAS TABERNER 03:16.15 00:44.18CNPALMA0846388016 38

CARMEN ESTARELLAS 03:17.91 00:46.11SALLE-P0849771820 39

ABRIL TOLEDO MONTAÑES 03:18.14 00:46.59FELANITX0841621291 40

MARIA ANTONIA FEMENIA 03:19.31 00:44.51SALLE-P0845614939 41

JULIA FERRANDO CANTO 03:19.93 00:47.10ES.ARTA0841621226 42

SARA PARRA POMAR 03:22.51 00:47.83CNPALMA0845691876 43

LAURA RAMOS MAYOL 03:25.78 00:49.47CAMPUSES0745187771 44

LUCIA ROSER DE HOYOS 03:25.87 00:47.49CAMPUSES0845370786 45

MARTA LLIZO ARROM 03:30.84 00:48.78CN.INCA0745611917 46

MARIOLA PEREZ CAMACHO 03:35.21 00:51.08SALLE-P0849770484 47

ESPERANÇA NADAL 03:41.33 00:56.81ES.ARTA0841693712 48

ANDREA NAOMY PAREJA 03:57.64 00:51.72CN.INCA0854628760 49

NICOLE CRISTINA MUÑOZ MANACOR0707134523 Desc

NURIA PUIGSEGUR GAYA MANACOR0841657288 Desc

ARIADNA REUS SANS CN.INCA0741692085 Desc

GEMMA VALERA CNPALMA0741711682 Desc

ELISABETH ABAD NUÑEZ CNPALMA0845614991 Desc

AINA GONZALEZ SALLE-P0745697326 Desc

LUCIA CASCALES JIMENEZ FELANITX0741619974 Desc

PAULA PIZA PATIÑO CVOLTOR0849484786 Desc

LAURA TITOS IBAÑEZ MASTBAL0845371945 Baja

INES MARIA MEGIAS CNPALMA0846388680 Baja

ELSA MARTINEZ ESTEVA SALLE-P0743471829 Baja
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MARIA REINA MORENO SALLE-P0745614889 Baja

T.final 50 m.PRUEBA Nº3.-100 Libres M

ALEVIN MCATEGORIA:

JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 00:56.64 00:27.42CN.INCA0643473869  1

JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 00:57.71 00:27.81SALLE-P0643232272  2

ANDREAS CARRASCAL 01:00.06 00:28.93CNPALMA0645691572  3

JAUME PONS SANTAMARIA 01:00.38 00:28.68CNMURO0645693738  4

MIGUEL ANGEL SUÑER 01:00.38 00:28.89CNPALMA0646392195  4

JUAN GARCIA VIVES 01:00.59 00:29.09SALLE-P0641664005  6

KEVIN NICOLAS RADU 01:01.62 00:29.90CNPALMA0602069170  7

VICTOR POLO CAPO 01:02.09 00:29.43CAMPUSES0649927148  8

CIRO ASCANIO SAIZ 01:02.81 00:29.59NCALVIA0645693046  9

DANIEL SERVERA GODOY 01:03.17 00:29.96ES.ARTA0641619398 10

JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 01:03.98 00:31.77CN.INCA0645696311 11

LLUC ZANIN BARCELO 01:04.56 00:31.84NCALVIA0745188997 12

ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCH 01:05.09 00:30.46CNPALMA0649483562 13

OLIVER TOLEDO PANIAGUA 01:06.49 00:32.27MASTBAL0743476590 14

PAU REY GARCIA 01:06.83 00:31.77NCALVIA0743470583 15

JAVIER HERNANDEZ 01:06.87 00:32.03MASTBAL0749922759 16

XISCO QUINTANILLA 01:07.06 00:31.55CNPALMA0745698049 17

XAVIER PUIG BLANCO 01:07.66 00:32.34NCALVIA0745187628 18

GERARD DOMENECH DE LA 01:08.99 00:33.55CAMPUSES0745192656 19

JAIME RAMIS MEDINA 01:09.13 00:32.90LLUCMA0649779754 20

MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 01:09.53 00:33.64CVOLTOR0641664334 21

NICOLAS BLAS STÜDE 01:09.62 00:33.35CNPALMA0745192573 22

RUBEN OLIVARES TORRICO 01:10.68 00:33.80LLUCMA0649608204 23

YAGO MARTINEZ 01:11.00 00:34.55CVOLTOR0645696624 24

PAU SOCIAS ROIG 01:11.24 00:33.46CVOLTOR0643461584 25

ALEXANDRU MEDREA 01:11.37 00:34.15CNPALMA0741663102 26

POL VALLESPIR TORAN 01:11.80 00:33.95CN.INCA0745696312 27

JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ 01:12.17 00:34.70NCALVIA0649609494 28

JOAN BORDOY TASCON 01:12.21 00:34.82NCALVIA0745613692 29

TOMEU JULIA MAIMO 01:12.90 00:35.32FELANITX0741661947 30

HECTOR GAMEZ ALVAREZ 01:12.96 00:35.37NCALVIA0643233208 31

IKER MARTINEZ 01:13.03 00:35.47CVOLTOR0645696625 32

FRANCESC SOLIVELLAS 01:13.98 00:35.17CN.INCA0645372910 33
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VICTOR CASTAÑER 01:14.04 00:35.93CNPALMA0643476877 34

MARC CASTRO ARQUES 01:14.63 00:34.76CAMPUSES0745192768 35

TOMAS COLOMINA SANCHEZ 01:14.66 00:35.41CNPALMA0749609615 36

ARNAU CARRILLO DOMINGO 01:14.85 00:37.18DUET0746397948 37

IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALEN 01:16.50 00:36.94CVOLTOR0645612184 38

JORDI PEREZ GARCIA 01:18.78 00:38.42CAMPUSES0745189060 39

ANTONI ALBERT TRIAY 01:18.90 00:37.02CNMURO0746390814 40

ANDREU APARICIO 01:19.54 00:38.38CN.INCA0641623479 41

ADRIAN ACEDO PERPATH 01:20.11 00:38.38MANACOR0741621263 42

JOEL ENRIQUE FARIÑA 01:20.88 00:37.18CVOLTOR0643478179 43

DAVID VILLEGAS 01:21.15 00:37.90CVOLTOR0743480025 44

TOLO HORRACH BONNIN 01:21.20 00:38.58CN.INCA0741659730 45

GABRIEL SUÑER MANZANO 01:21.59 00:39.14SALLE-P0749923209 46

ADRIAN BAUZA 01:25.15 00:39.81MASTBAL0743474250 47

ROGER GUINOVART 01:27.06 00:41.13ES.ARTA0741622901 48

MIJAIL EUGENIO OCHOA 01:27.27 00:40.91NCALVIA0754875007 49

MARC FERRER AGUILAR 01:32.93 00:44.18MASTBAL0754623911 50

MIQUEL LLOMPART FOREJT 01:36.34 00:44.89CNMURO0741707584 51

ADAM DIB 01:38.82 00:46.68CAMPUSES0721225013 52

PAU BLANCO CASTILLO 01:43.95 00:48.96MANACOR0741658921 53

DAVID PULIDO QUIROS DUET0645694164 Desc

JOAN MIQUEL NIETO CNPALMA0645610144 N.p.

T.final 50 m.PRUEBA Nº4.-100 Libres F

ALEVIN FCATEGORIA:

ESTELLA LLUM TONRATH 01:00.85 00:29.13CAMPUSES0701579553  1

SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 01:02.21 00:30.19CNPALMA0743475079  2

PATRICIA TORVISO 01:05.11 00:31.89CN.INCA0743479539  3

MAR VELASCO ROCHON 01:05.23 00:31.68CAMPUSES0743467319  4

EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 01:06.31 00:31.86SALLE-P0749481148  5

CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 01:06.96 00:32.68CNPALMA0743473466  6

MARTA SANDIN POLO 01:07.02 00:32.03SALLE-P0749925383  7

LUCIA MOYA JIMENEZ 01:07.18 00:32.25NCALVIA0749481006  8

ELLA VERMEER 01:08.96 00:32.68NCALVIA0804346877  9

MARGALIDA CERDA 01:09.34 00:33.46FELANITX0741659557 10

ESTHER PENALVA 01:09.55 00:33.50SALLE-P0741662594 11

AGNES MAYOL SERRA 01:09.55 00:32.42SALLE-P0743479700 11
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ANNA GENOVA RADEVA 01:09.66 00:33.21CNPALMA0708827327 13

Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS 01:10.11 00:33.35CNPALMA0845193826 14

LEIRE PARDAL 01:11.71 00:34.91CNPALMA0743475140 15

MARTA JULIA MARTORELL 01:11.71 00:34.66FELANITX0741709410 15

AINA TOMAS TOMAS 01:11.81 00:34.29CAMPUSES0843481556 17

MARIA DE LLUCH 01:13.19 00:34.88SALLE-P0745697330 18

LUCIA FUSTER BAENA 01:14.19 00:35.93CNPALMA0845185139 19

JOANA MARIA SIERRA 01:14.25 00:36.07CAMPUSES0845193097 20

ERIKA HERREROS LOPEZ 01:14.66 00:36.56SALLE-P0749919717 21

ARIADNA REUS SANS 01:15.37 00:36.51CN.INCA0741692085 22

LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN 01:15.44 00:35.39CAMPUSES0743476920 23

PAULA E. REHKUGLER 01:15.62 00:37.34FELANITX0741618710 24

JULIA FERRANDO CANTO 01:15.63 00:35.25ES.ARTA0841621226 25

AINA FERNANDEZ BERTH 01:15.84 00:36.84CVOLTOR0845370765 26

ERIKA VERA CAPELLA 01:15.95 00:36.84NCALVIA0849866753 27

CLAUDIA FRANCO 01:16.77 00:37.17CNPALMA0845184949 28

LUCIA ZUBIRI OLIVERA 01:17.18 00:37.23SALLE-P0745187558 29

MIREIA VANRELL 01:17.61 00:39.64CNPALMA0745185729 30

ELISABETH ABAD NUÑEZ 01:17.65 00:37.43CNPALMA0845614991 31

AINA GONZALEZ 01:17.78 00:36.68SALLE-P0745697326 32

BLANCA JAUME BRAVO 01:17.85 00:37.77MASTBAL0846390465 33

LUCIA VILAFRANCA MOYA 01:18.07 00:36.69NCALVIA0746394333 34

INES GUAL CASTELLO 01:18.07 00:37.23CNMURO0741622262 34

ERIKA BAYON BUENO 01:18.57 00:37.71CVOLTOR0849770993 36

LUNA SANCHEZ DIAZ 01:18.68 00:38.09SALLE-P0845189182 37

NICOLE CRISTINA MUÑOZ 01:18.96 00:39.62MANACOR0707134523 38

MARTA ROCA RODADO 01:19.31 00:37.63CVOLTOR0741662195 39

MARIA GRACIA OLIVER 01:19.51 00:37.84CNPALMA0845371085 40

CELIA ROSSELLO 01:19.51 00:39.53CNPALMA0841662209 40

AINA ABAD NUÑEZ 01:19.51 00:38.33CNPALMA0845614994 40

NEREA CASTILLO LOPEZ 01:20.25 00:39.47NCALVIA0846392188 43

CARMEN ESTARELLAS 01:21.40 00:39.40SALLE-P0849771820 44

MARIA ANTONIA FEMENIA 01:21.93 00:39.39SALLE-P0845614939 45

LUCIA ROSER DE HOYOS 01:22.04 00:38.66CAMPUSES0845370786 46

ABRIL TOLEDO MONTAÑES 01:22.37 00:41.01FELANITX0841621291 47

MARIA BELEN GARCÍA 01:23.00 00:38.72SALLE-P0741664006 48
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LAURA RAMOS MAYOL 01:24.57 00:41.76CAMPUSES0745187771 49

CARME THOMAS TABERNER 01:25.04 00:40.53CNPALMA0846388016 50

MARIOLA PEREZ CAMACHO 01:25.76 00:41.50SALLE-P0849770484 51

SARA PARRA POMAR 01:26.87 00:40.32CNPALMA0845691876 52

MARTA LLIZO ARROM 01:27.31 00:41.01CN.INCA0745611917 53

GEMMA VALERA 01:28.59 00:41.08CNPALMA0741711682 54

ESPERANÇA NADAL 01:30.14 00:43.72ES.ARTA0841693712 55

LUCIE DUPRE 01:30.17 00:42.35DUET0801801518 56

ANDREA HERNANDEZ 01:30.50 00:40.37NCALVIA0749605392 57

ANDREA NAOMY PAREJA 01:31.06 00:42.71CN.INCA0854628760 58

SARAH DIAZ MOELLER 01:32.43 00:44.12DUET0845191600 59

NURIA PUIGSEGUR GAYA 01:38.86 00:46.02MANACOR0841657288 60

VALERY LISBETH FUENTES DUET0845184092 N.p.

MARINA DIAZ PERELLO FELANITX0741622239 N.p.

PAULA PIZA PATIÑO CVOLTOR0849484786 N.p.

LAURA TITOS IBAÑEZ MASTBAL0845371945 Baja

INES MARIA MEGIAS CNPALMA0846388680 Baja

ELSA MARTINEZ ESTEVA SALLE-P0743471829 Baja

MARIA REINA MORENO SALLE-P0745614889 Baja

MARINA IGUAL SALOM CAMPUSES0846390096 Baja

T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m.PRUEBA Nº5.-4x200 Libres M

ALEVINCATEGORIA:

CNPALMA ALEVIN 09:25.49 01:04.58 04:37.4600:29.97CNPALMA0 02:17.0000056  1

ANDREAS CARRASCAL

MIGUEL ANGEL SUÑER

ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCH

KEVIN NICOLAS RADU

2006

2006

2006

2006

45691572

46392195

49483562

02069170

02:17.00

04:37.46

07:10.68

09:25.49

(02:20.46)

(02:33.22)

(02:14.81)

NCALVIA ALEVIN 09:48.32 01:09.56 04:48.9200:32.53NCALVIA0 02:24.9400883  2

PAU REY GARCIA

LLUC ZANIN BARCELO

CIRO ASCANIO SAIZ

XAVIER PUIG BLANCO

2007

2007

2006

2007

43470583

45188997

45693046

45187628

02:24.94

04:48.92

07:16.85

09:48.32

(02:23.98)

(02:27.93)

(02:31.47)

CN.INCA ALEVIN 09:50.83 01:02.43 04:39.1400:29.87CN.INCA0 02:05.8401243  3

JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN

POL VALLESPIR TORAN

FRANCESC SOLIVELLAS

2006

2007

2006

43473869

45696312

45372910

02:05.84

04:39.14

07:01.33

09:50.83

(02:33.30)

(02:22.19)

(02:49.50)
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T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m.PRUEBA Nº5.-4x200 Libres M

ALEVINCATEGORIA:

SALLE-P ALEVIN <A> 09:57.15 01:01.30 04:14.8200:29.16SALLE-P0 02:04.9300848FC

JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA

JUAN GARCIA VIVES

GABRIEL SUÑER MANZANO

MARIA BELEN GARCIA

2006

2006

2007

43232272

41664005

49923209

02:04.93

04:14.82

07:08.21

09:57.15

(02:09.89)

(02:53.39)

(02:48.94)

CAMPUSES ALEVIN 10:16.48 01:05.17 04:46.0900:30.91CAMPUSES0 02:13.3501268  4

VICTOR POLO CAPO

GERARD DOMENECH DE LA

JORDI PEREZ GARCIA

MARC CASTRO ARQUES

2006

2007

2007

2007

49927148

45192656

45189060

45192768

02:13.35

04:46.09

07:41.12

10:16.48

(02:32.74)

(02:55.03)

(02:35.36)

CVOLTOR ALEVIN 10:49.03 01:16.13 05:15.9600:35.99CVOLTOR0 02:38.0600877  5

YAGO MARTINEZ

PAU SOCIAS ROIG

IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALEN

MARC TOMAS MORCILLO

2006

2006

2006

2006

45696624

43461584

45612184

41664334

02:38.06

05:15.96

08:04.20

10:49.03

(02:37.90)

(02:48.24)

(02:44.83)

MASTBAL ALEVIN <A> 11:09.17 01:10.42 05:30.1200:32.90MASTBAL07 02:25.3000761  6

OLIVER TOLEDO PANIAGUA

ADRIAN BAUZA

JAVIER HERNANDEZ

MARC FERRER AGUILAR

2007

2007

2007

2007

43476590

43474250

49922759

54623911

02:25.30

05:30.12

07:55.98

11:09.17

(03:04.82)

(02:25.86)

(03:13.19)

T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m.PRUEBA Nº6.-4x200 Libres F

ALEVINCATEGORIA:

CNPALMA ALEVIN 09:36.13 01:13.55 04:53.4200:34.87CNPALMA0 02:29.3800056  1

Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS

CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO

ANNA GENOVA RADEVA

SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA

4347

0882

2007

2007

45193826

43473466

08827327

43475079

02:29.38

04:53.42

07:22.88

09:36.13

(02:24.04)

(02:29.46)

(02:13.25)

SALLE-P ALEVIN <A> 09:45.43 01:10.54 04:56.7400:33.06SALLE-P0 02:25.3500848  2

EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO

ESTHER PENALVA

MARTA SANDIN POLO

AGNES MAYOL SERRA

2007

2007

2007

2007

49481148

41662594

49925383

43479700

02:25.35

04:56.74

07:20.93

09:45.43

(02:31.39)

(02:24.19)

(02:24.50)

CAMPUSES ALEVIN 09:51.49 01:09.89 04:37.5800:33.26CAMPUSES0 02:23.0701268  3

MAR VELASCO ROCHON

ESTELLA LLUM TONRATH

JOANA MARIA SIERRA

AINA TOMAS TOMAS

2007

2007

2008

2008

43467319

01579553

45193097

43481556

02:23.07

04:37.58

07:14.09

09:51.49

(02:14.51)

(02:36.51)

(02:37.40)
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T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m.PRUEBA Nº6.-4x200 Libres F

ALEVINCATEGORIA:

NCALVIA ALEVIN 10:42.44 01:13.70 05:24.0400:34.90NCALVIA0 02:30.9300883  4

ELLA VERMEER

LUCIA VILAFRANCA MOYA

LUCIA MOYA JIMENEZ

ERIKA VERA CAPELLA

2008

2007

2007

2008

04346877

46394333

49481006

49866753

02:30.93

05:24.04

07:53.59

10:42.44

(02:53.11)

(02:29.55)

(02:48.85)

SALLE-P ALEVIN <B> 10:51.68 01:16.67 05:21.0600:36.53SALLE-P0 02:37.3200848  5

MARIA DE LLUCH

AINA GONZALEZ

LUNA SANCHEZ DIAZ

ERIKA HERREROS LOPEZ

2007

2007

2008

2007

45697330

45697326

45189182

49919717

02:37.32

05:21.06

08:11.38

10:51.68

(02:43.74)

(02:50.32)

(02:40.30)

FELANITX ALEVIN 10:54.52 01:16.38 05:11.2300:36.25FELANITX0 02:35.6501378  6

MARTA JULIA MARTORELL

MARGALIDA CERDA

PAULA E. REHKUGLER

MARINA DIAZ PERELLO

2007

2007

2007

2007

41709410

41659557

41618710

41622239

02:35.65

05:11.23

08:01.52

10:54.52

(02:35.58)

(02:50.29)

(02:53.00)

CVOLTOR ALEVIN CVOLTOR000877 N.p.


